
SALE BY PUBLIC AUCTION
REF NO: KWS/DC/46/2020-2021

Kenya Wildlife Service in collaboration with M/S Valley Auctioneers Will sell boarded items by public auction at the below 
indicated Centres: - 

NO. AUCTION CENTRE LOCATION AUCTION DATE TIME DAY CATEGORY

1. Tsavo East National Park Voi 16/03/2021 9.30a.m Tuesday Various

2. Central  Workshop- Magadi Road Nairobi 19/03/2021 9.30a.m Friday Various

3. Meru National Park Murera 23/03/2021 9.30a.m Tuesday Various

4. Aberdare National Park Mweiga 26/03/2021 9.30a.m Friday Various

A catalogue with full details of the all the boarded items for sale can be downloaded free of charge from our website; -
www.kws.go.ke.

CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. Sale is subject to a reserve price.
2. Items are sold on “AS-IS-WHERE-IS” basis and interested bidders are requested to view and verify the details/con-

ditions of the items by themselves as the same is not warranted by Kenya Wildlife Service or the Auctioneer.
3. Interested bidders MUST obtain a bidding number upon payment of a refundable deposit of Kshs.20, 000/= payable 

through Mpesa or Banker’s cheque in favour of the Director General-Kenya Wildlife Service at the respective auction 
Centre.

4. The highest bidder must pay an initial deposit of 25% of the bid price through Mpesa at the fall of the hammer and 
will be required to pay the balance and collect the item(s) within seven (7) days from the date of Auction, failure to 
which the initial deposit will be forfeited. 

5. Refunds to unsuccessful bidders shall be made within seven (7) days after the auction for payments made in cash, 
while Banker’s cheques will be returned immediately after the auction.

6. Collection of items after fourteen days from date of the auction shall attract a daily storage and security fee of 
Kshs.500/= until collected.

INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS

1. Viewing of items will only be allowed between 9.00am-4.00pm on normal working days at the respective centres.
2. Registration of bidders begins one and half hours before the stated time of auction.
3. Registration will be subject to presentation of an official receipt.
4. Only bidders with a bidding number will be allowed in the auction centre. The bidding numbers will be issued at site 

on the date of auction for each centre. 

DIRECTOR GENERAL



KENYA WILDLIFE SERVICE

CATALOGUE FOR BOARDED ITEMS

KWS/DC/46/2020-2021

CENTRE: TSAVO EAST NATIONAL 
PARK HEADQUARTER

LOCATION: VOI

AUCTION DATE: 16/03/2021

Page 1 of 6



LOT
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

RESERVE
PRICE
KSHS.

MODE OF
DISPOSAL LOCATIO

N

1 Gyro Mower 1No. 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

2
Pedestal Roller, Assorted 
Engines and Gear Boxes

Variou
s

25,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

3
Assorted ICT Equipment 
and  accessories

Variou
s 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

4

Portable Generators.
(Elemax, Promax and 
Honda) 3 No.

15,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

5 Assorted Used Batteries
134
No.

70,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

6 Assorted Scrap Metal 6tons
50,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

7
4x4 JS – 250 Jianshe Quad 
Bike (Reg. No. KBZ 507D) 1 No.

40,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

8
JS – 250 Jianshe Quad Bike
(Reg. No. KBT 869N) 1 No.

35,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

9
JS – 250 Jianshe Quad Bike
(Reg. No. KBZ 503D) 1 No.

120,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

10 JS – 250 Jianshe Quad Bike
(Reg. No. KBZ 502D)

1 No. 120,000.
00 Auction 

“As Is-

Tsavo 
East 
National 

Page 2 of 6



Where-Is” Park - Voi

11

JS – 250 Jianshe Quad Bike
(Reg. No. KBT 868N) 1 No. 40,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

12
JS – 250 Jianshe Quad Bike
(Reg. No. KBZ 512D) 1 No.

120,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

13 Yamaha Motorcycle DT 
175 (Reg. No. KBT 019N) 1 No. 29,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

14
Yamaha Motorcycle DT 
175 (Reg. No. KBJ 905U) 1 No.

25,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

15
Yamaha Motorcycle DT 
175 (Reg. No. KBL 930G) 1 No.

30,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

16
Yamaha Motorcycle DT 
175 (Reg. No. KBL 935G) 1 No.

32,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

17
Suzuki Motorcycle TS 185 
(Reg. No. KBB 691S) 1 No.

25,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

18
Yamaha Motorcycle DT 
175 (Reg. No. KBL 910G) 1 No.

20,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

19
New Assorted Plant Spare 
Parts for Plant Machinery 

Variou
s 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

20
Honda Motorcycle XL125 
(Reg. No. KBW 546V) 1 No.

20,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

21 Boxer Motorcycle (Scrap) 1 No. 10,000.0 Tsavo 

Page 3 of 6



0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

East 
National 
Park - Voi

22 Assorted Used  Old Tyres 
500
No.

94,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

23

Motor cross 250 
Motorcycle (Reg. No. KBW
565V) 1 No.

40,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

24
Massey Ferguson 
Generator 40KVA 1 No.

30,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

25 Tyre Changer (Almax) 1 No.
10,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

26 Air Compressor 1 No. 7,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

27
Assorted Boats( Fibre, 
Rubber and Dinghy) 3 No.

30,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

28
JS – 250 Jianshe Quad Bike
(Reg. No. KBZ 514D) 1 No.

40,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

29
Speed boat 1 No. 20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

30

Assorted used Boat 
Engines, marine 
equipment and 
accessories  

Variou
s 

20,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

31
Towed Flat Bed Trailer 
(Reg. No. GK 584L)

1 No. 50,000.0
0 Auction 

“As Is-

Tsavo 
East 
National 

Page 4 of 6



Where-Is” Park - Voi

32

Mitsubishi Canter 
(Reg. No. KAD 048M) 1 No. 170,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

33

Toyota Land 
Cruiser Pick up HZJ 79 
(Reg. No. KAT 360X) 1 No. 290,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

34

Toyota Land
Cruiser Pick up HZJ 79 
(Reg. No. KAR 782L) 1 No. 260,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

35

Nissan Double Cabin J84 
(Reg. No. KBL 323G)  1 No. 260,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

36

Mitsubishi Grader 
(Reg. No. KAD 115M) 1 No. 180,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

37

Mitsubishi Motor Grader 
MG 430 (Reg. No. KAD 
134M)

1 No. 630,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

38

Mitsubishi Water Tanker 
(Reg. No. KAE 657F 1 No.

    180,00
0.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

39

Komatsu Truck Shovel D57 
(Reg. No.  KAD 126 M) 1 No. 440,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

40
KAD 130M Mitsubishi Motor
Grader MG 430 1 No.

600,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

41 Toyota Land 
Cruiser Pick up HZJ 79 
(Reg. No. KAR 787L)

1 No. 300,000.
00 Auction 

“As Is-

Tsavo 
East 
National 

Page 5 of 6



Where-Is” Park - Voi

42

Toyota Land 
Cruiser Pick up HZJ 79 
(Reg. No. KBL 668G) 1 No.

400,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

43

Mitsubishi Motor Grader 
MG 430 (Reg. No. KAD 
127M) 1 No.

530,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

44
Towed 2 Axle Trailer 8 
Tonnes 1 No.

50,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

45

Isuzu NQR 33-Seater Mini 
Bus
(Reg. No. KAT 261)

1 No. 180,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

46

Isuzu D-Max TFS77 Double 
Cabin (Reg. No. KAY 
021V)

1 No. 280,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

47

Isuzu D-Max TFS77 Double 
Cabin (Reg. No. KAY 
012V)

1 No. 280,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

48

Toyota Land Cruiser Pick 
up 
(Reg. No. KAW 111Z)

1 No. 320,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Tsavo 
East 
National 
Park - Voi

Page 6 of 6



KENYA WILDLIFE SERVICE

CATALOGUE FOR BOARDED ITEMS

KWS/DC/46/2020-2021

CENTRE: NAIROBI NATIONAL PARK
CENTRAL WORKSHOP

LOCATION: MAGADI  ROAD 
(OPPOSITE MULTIMEDIA 
UNIVERSITY)

AUCTION DATE: 19/03/2021

Page 1 of 6



LOT
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

RESERVE
PRICE
KSHS.

MODE OF
DISPOSAL LOCATIO

N

1 Honda XL Motor Cycle 1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

3
Boxer Motor Cycle 
(Reg. No. KMDJ 098E)

1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

4
Sky Go Motor Cycle 
(Reg. No. KMDC 578C)

1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

5
Boxer 150 Motor  Cycle
(Reg. No. KMDH 237M) 

1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

6 Sky Go Blue Motor Cycle

1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

7
Boxer Motor Cycle 
(Reg. No. KMCQ 054F)

1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

8
Sky Go Red  Motor  Cycle 
(Reg. No. KMDJ 059W)

1No.
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

9 Assorted Used Batteries 35pcs
15,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

10 Assorted Metallic Window 
Frames and Used 

Variou
s

50,000.0
0 Auction 

Central 
Worksho

Page 2 of 6



Furniture, Assorted 
Wooden Doors.

“As Is-
Where-Is”

p
Magadi 
Rd

11
Assorted ICT Equipment & 
accessories

Variou
s

20,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

12 Assorted Scrap metal 7tons
100,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

13
Assorted New Plant 
Machinery  Spares

Variou
s

40,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

14
Assorted Fire Fighting 
Equipment

Variou
s

10,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

15

Dynapac Roller 
Compactor (Reg. No. KAD
135S)

1No.
300,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

16 CAT D5 Dozer

1No.
500,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

17
CAT D4 Dozer 
(Reg. No. KAE 804F)

1No.
120,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

18 All-Terrain Vehicle (ATV) 
Jasmuda 
(Reg. No. KBT 804N) 1No.

60,000.0
0 Auction 

“As Is-

Central 
Worksho
p

Page 3 of 6



Where-Is” Magadi 
Rd

19

All-Terrain Vehicle (ATV) 
Jasmuda 
(Reg. No. KBZ 513D)

1No.
40,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

20

All-Terrain Vehicle (ATV) 
Jasmuda 
(Reg. No. KBZ 510D)

1No.
40,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

22
Nissan Elgrand
(Reg. No. KBH 726X)

1No.
200,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

23

Isuzu MV 118 62-Seater  
Bus
(Reg. No.  KAC 421G)

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

24 Assorted  Used Old Tyres
250
pcs

40,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

25
Single Axle Farm Tractor 
Trailer

1No.
50,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

26
Toyota Land Cruiser Pick 
up (Reg. No. KAV 924E) 

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

27

Nissan Urvan TD27
 14-Seater 
(Reg. No. KAY 586V) 

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

Page 4 of 6



28
Range Rover 
(Reg. No. KAC 517A)

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

29
Nissan Sunny Saloon 
(Reg. No. KAV 872E)

1No.
100,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

30
Toyota Hilux Double Cabin
(Reg. No. KAV 408E) 

1No.
40,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

31
Isuzu D-Max Double Cabin
(Reg. No. KAY  019 V) 

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

32
Land Rover Hard Top TD 
300 (Reg. No. KBB 515S)

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

34
Isuzu Trooper 
(Reg. No. KAK 188L)

1No.
250,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

35

Massey Ferguson Farm 
Tractor 2WD (MF265) 
(Reg. No. KTS 324) 

1No.
200,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

36
Toyota Land Cruiser Hard 
Top (Reg. No. KAG 321P)

1No.
200,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

37
KAN 050E 
Range Rover

1No.
150,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Central 
Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

38 Foton Tunland Double 550,000. Central 

Page 5 of 6



Cabin (Reg. No. KCA 
049L) 

1No.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Worksho
p
Magadi 
Rd

Page 6 of 6



KENYA WILDLIFE SERVICE

CATALOGUE FOR BOARDED ITEMS

KWS/DC/46/2020-2021

CENTRE: MERU NATIONAL PARK

LOCATION: MURERA

AUCTION DATE: 23/03/2021

Page 1 of 4



LOT
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

RESERVE
PRICE
KSHS.

MODE OF
DISPOSAL LOCATIO

N

1.
Assorted ICT equipment 
and accessories

Variou
s 2,500.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

2.
Assorted used window 
frames

Variou
s 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

3. Water pumps 2 No. 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

4. Block making machine 1No. 8,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

5. Assorted generators 3 No.
15,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

6. Lawn mower 1 No. 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

7. Compressor 1 No. 3,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

8. Assorted Scrap metal 2tons
20,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

9. Assorted used  batteries
100
No.

50,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

10. Assorted used old Tyres
435
No.

50,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

11.
Assorted starters, 
alternator and injector 6 No.

10,000.0
0

Auction 
Meru 
National 

Page 2 of 4



pump.
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Park

12.
Foton Double Cabin 
(Reg. No. KCA 046F) 1 No.

140,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

13.
Nissan Double Cabin 
(Reg. No.  KBL 319G) 1 No.

180,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

14.
Caterpillar Truck Shovel 
(Reg. No. GK 18R)

1 No. 200,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

15.
Fiat Allis Dozer 
(Reg. No. GK 689U)

1 No.
             1
50,000.0

0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

16.
Motor Grader 
(Reg. No. GK 514L)

1 No. 70,000.0
0

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is

Meru 
National 
Park

17.
Isuzu MV 118 62-seater bus
(Reg. No. KAD 522M)

1 No. 300,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

18.
Toyota Land Cruiser 
(Reg. No. KAR 788L)

1 No. 150,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

19.
Toyota Land Cruiser 
(Reg. No. KAN 594U)

1 No. 160,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

20.
Toyota Station Wagon 
(Reg. No. KAJ 668S)

1 No. 180,000.
00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-Is”

Meru 
National 
Park

21.
Toyota Land Cruiser 
(Reg. No. KAR 702B)

180,000.
00 Auction 

Meru 
National 

Page 3 of 4



1 No. “As Is-
Where-Is”

Park

Page 4 of 4



KENYA WILDLIFE SERVICE

CATALOGUE FOR BOARDED ITEMS

KWS/DC/46/2020-2021

CENTRE: ABERDARE NATIONAL PARK

LOCATION: MWEIGA

AUCTION DATE: 26/03/2021

Page 1 of 4



LOT
NO.

DESCRIPTION QTY
RESERVE

PRICE
KSHS.

MODE
OF

DISPOSA
L

LOCATIO
N

1

Assorted ICT 
Equipment and 
accessories Various 5,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

2 Assorted Scrap metal 1Ton 10,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

3
Assorted used 
Batteries 45 No. 20,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

4
Assorted  used Old 
Tyres 50 No. 15,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

5

Wheel Balancing 
Machine 
(Snap on) 1 No. 3,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

6
Assorted portable 
water Pumps 2 No. 4,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

7
Yamaha Motor Cycle 
(Reg. No. KBT 038N ) 1 No. 6,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

8
Generator (LOVOL) 
45KVA 1 No. 40,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

9 Assorted Power Saws 3 No. 8,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

10
PEUGEOT 504 PICK UP 
(Reg. No. KAC 837P) 1 No. 40,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

11
 (LAND ROVER) PUMA 
PICK - UP (Reg. No.  1 No. 450,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-

Aberdar
e  

Page 2 of 4



KBQ 045D)
Where-
Is”

National
Park

12

FOTON DOUBLE 
CABIN 
(Reg. No.  KCA 138F) 1 No. 250,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

13

ISUZU NQR 29 SEATER 
BUS (Reg. No.  KBL 
459G) 1 No. 750,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

14

ISUZU NQR 33 SEATER 
BUS (Reg. No. KAV 
679E) 1 No. 400,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

15

CATERPILLAR 941 
MOTOR GRADER 
(Reg. No.   KAE 834F) 1 No. 550,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

16
CAT D4 DOZER 
(Reg. No.   KAE 815F) 1 No. 250,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

17

CAT 941 TRACK 
SHOVEL 
(Reg. No. KAE 809F) 1 No. 2,700,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

19

CAT 120 MOTOR 
GRADER (Reg. No. 
KAE 813F) 1 No. 750,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

20

(KOMATSU) MOTOR 
GRADER (Reg. No. 
KAE  814F) 1 No. 750,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

22 TOYOTA HILUX 
DOUBLE CABIN 

1 No. 250,000.00 Auction 
“As Is-

Aberdar
e  

Page 3 of 4



PICKUP (Reg. No.  
KAV 640E  

Where-
Is”

National
Park

23 PEDESTAL ROLLER 1 No.
        15,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

24 ASSORTED BICYCLES 7 No.
          3,000.

00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

25

YAMAHA MOTOR 
CYCLE (Reg. No.  KBT 
053N) 1  No. 7,000.00

Auction 
“As Is-
Where-
Is”

Aberdar
e  
National
Park

Page 4 of 4


